
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Weight Throw M60 (9.080)
Judge: BATÓG Grzegorz

Arild Busterud NOR Ljubljana, SLO 08-07-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 24.20

Arild Busterud NOR Ljubljana, SLO 08-07-25EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 24.20
Witold LIPOWSKI Kędzierzyn-Koźle Toruń 18-02-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 20.45

Witold LIPOWSKI Kędzierzyn-Koźle Toruń 18-02-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 20.45

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  13:50:00

End: 24-03-17  14:58:00

1 2562 Augusto CAVALEIRO M60 19.29  SB   Portugal

2 1454 Rimvydas MEDIŠAUSKAS M60 18.84     Lithuania

3 210 Jiri TABORSKY M60 17.94     Czech Republic

4 1505 Onno HEERLIEN M60 17.84  SB   Netherlands

5 236 Tom JENSEN M60 16.42     Denmark

6 2438 Franciszek TRZCIŃSKI M60 16.00     Poland

7 1570 Bjørn Arild SANDE M60 15.89     Norway

8 554 Wolfgang BAUM M60 15.51     Germany

9 3286 Steve LINSELL M60 15.00     United Kingdom

10 3284 Allan LEIPER M60 14.60     United Kingdom

11 1541 Torrey ENOKSEN M60 14.52     Norway

12 253 Per SABROE M60 14.06     Denmark

13 1517 Erwin SUVAAL M60 13.53     Netherlands

14 552 Andreas BAUER M60 13.51     Germany

15 2780 DONCEL GARCIA Luis GARCIA M60 13.00     Spain

16 859 Udo ROSE M60 12.90     Germany

2346 Zbigniew SOŚNIAK M60 NM     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

18.70 19.29 19.01 19.06 18.82 19.04Augusto CAVALEIRO

18.52 18.74 18.84 x x xRimvydas MEDIŠAUSKAS

17.73 17.37 x 16.91 17.13 17.94Jiri TABORSKY

15.51 x 16.62 x 17.61 17.84Onno HEERLIEN

x 16.42 15.52 x 15.77 xTom JENSEN

14.61 x 15.73 x 16.00 xFranciszek TRZCIŃSKI

14.89 x 15.25 x 15.89 15.63Bjørn Arild SANDE

14.83 15.43 15.51 15.35 14.99 xWolfgang BAUM

14.78 15.00 14.68Steve LINSELL

14.60 14.35 xAllan LEIPER

14.42 x 14.52Torrey ENOKSEN

x 14.06 13.95Per SABROE

x x 13.53Erwin SUVAAL

12.40 x 13.51Andreas BAUER

x 13.00 rDONCEL GARCIA Luis GARCIA

12.15 12.90 xUdo ROSE

x x xZbigniew SOŚNIAK
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Final Augusto CAVALEIRO Portugal 19.291  SB   

2 Final Rimvydas MEDIŠAUSKAS Lithuania 18.842     

3 Final Jiri TABORSKY Czech Republic 17.943     

4 Final Onno HEERLIEN Netherlands 17.844  SB   

5 Final Tom JENSEN Denmark 16.425     

6 Final Franciszek TRZCIŃSKI Poland 16.006     

7 Final Bjørn Arild SANDE Norway 15.897     

8 Final Wolfgang BAUM Germany 15.518     

9 Final Steve LINSELL United Kingdom 15.009     

10 Final Allan LEIPER United Kingdom 14.6010     

11 Final Torrey ENOKSEN Norway 14.5211     

12 Final Per SABROE Denmark 14.0612     

13 Final Erwin SUVAAL Netherlands 13.5313     

14 Final Andreas BAUER Germany 13.5114     

15 Final DONCEL GARCIA Luis GARCIA Spain 13.0015     

16 Final Udo ROSE Germany 12.9016     

17 Final Zbigniew SOŚNIAK Poland NMNM     
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